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PODSUMOWANIE WYNIKÓW Z OBU TUR ZAWODÓW O MISTRZA KOŁA

KOŁO NR 1 ŚWIEBODZIN

LP NAZWISKO  I   IMIĘ waga
1 Władysiak Jakub 3840 820 1 18 19 4660 5
2 Sasim Marta 3600 540 2 23 25 4140 10
3 Pietrzak Artur 3550 4190 3 1 4 7740 1
4 Sasim Arkadiusz 3200 1200 4 14 18 4400 4
5 Sudnik Bartosz 2260 1040 5 15 20 3300 7
6 Ćwierz Marcin 1980 1230 6 13 19 3210 6
7 Suchta Paweł 1020 1890 7 6 13 2910 2
8 Chmielewski Janek 720 1270 9 11 20 1990 8
9 Chomiak Stanisława 530 740 10 20 30 1270 15

10 Seifert Roman 530 370 11 24 35 900 19
11 Przybylski Artur 480 2690 12 3 15 3170 3
12 Woropaj Bogdan 430 950 13 17 30 1380 14
13 Jędrzejczak Robert 350 790 14 19 33 1140 18
14 Chomiak Tadeusz 300 1270 15 11 26 1570 11
15 Ciechanowicz Arkadiusz 220 1790 16 7 23 2010 9
16 Pietrzak Kazimierz 180 1300 19 10 29 1480 13
17 Kordeczka Robert 180 1560 19 9 28 1740 12
18 Antkowiak Czesław 60 1740 25 8 33 1800 17
19 Adamczyk Jan 50 2080 26 5 31 2130 16

WAGA RYB   I 
TURA
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 II tura
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zajęte 
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LP NAZWISKO  I   IMIĘ waga
1 Pietrzak Artur 3550 4190 3 1 4 7740 1 +2
2 Suchta Paweł 1020 1890 7 6 13 2910 2 +5
3 Przybylski Artur 480 2690 12 3 15 3170 3 +9
4 Sasim Arkadiusz 3200 1200 4 14 18 4400 4 -
5 Władysiak Jakub 3840 820 1 18 19 4660 5 -4
6 Ćwierz Marcin 1980 1230 6 13 19 3210 6 -
7 Sudnik Bartosz 2260 1040 5 15 20 3300 7 -2
8 Chmielewski Janek 720 1270 9 11 20 1990 8 +1
9 Ciechanowicz Arkadiusz 220 1790 16 7 23 2010 9 +7

10 Sasim Marta 3600 540 2 23 25 4140 10 -8
11 Chomiak Tadeusz 300 1270 15 11 26 1570 11 +4
12 Kordeczka Robert 180 1560 19 9 28 1740 12 +7
13 Pietrzak Kazimierz 180 1300 19 10 29 1480 13 +6
14 Woropaj Bogdan 430 950 13 17 30 1380 14 -1
15 Chomiak Stanisława 530 740 10 20 30 1270 15 -5
16 Adamczyk Jan 50 2080 26 5 31 2130 16 +10
17 Antkowiak Czesław 60 1740 25 8 33 1800 17 +8
18 Jędrzejczak Robert 350 790 14 19 33 1140 18 -4
19 Seifert Roman 530 370 11 24 35 900 19 -8
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